Type:
Part no.:

ABSS 1.6 E (14.4V)

Item Part no.

10

30

100

200

230

265

330

340

350

360

390

395

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

31901156020

32805237000

30762451990

54112010950

32636044000

30610038000

43074004000

43074010000

31415108000

30907070000

31506395020

40242006007

31308155007

42615142008

31308153014

43033089048

31308150009

31308156000

31308154003

41705006006

31308157004

43035019059

31308158011

32408385001

71300100950

Designation

Motor housing

Slide switch

Speed setting switch
Motor

Ring

Motor bearing ring
Screw

Screw

Pressure piece
Locking spring
Flange

Pin

Tool head

Circlip

Cutting bars
Cylinder head screw
Cutting blade

Bolt

Housing

Needle sleeve

Leaf spring

Cylinder head screw
Eccentric shaft

Shim

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

Item

520

530

540

630

640

5000

5080

5200

5210

6000

ABSS 1.6 E (14.4V)

Part no.

41724003002

32408386004

41701202018

43035016053

42445002053

62907015008

33901128820

32119122000

30232050000

32160003083

71300100950

Designation

Roller

Shim

Grooved ball bearing
Cylinder head screw
Spring washer

Allen key SW2.5

Tool case

Handle

Wire clamp

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Quantity
1

1



Type: ABSS 1.6 E (14.4V)
Part no.: 71300100950

7130 01 - ABSS 1.6E




